KAWARTHA WEST

High School Boys Basketball Schedule 2019/20

Reporting results is the responsibility of the home team.
Please submit in a timely fashion.

Please scan/email eligibility sheets to lucas.sanderson@tldsb.on.ca prior to your first league game.

**JR games are at 3:00p.m on Tuesday and 4:30p.m on Thursday
**SR games are at 4:30p.m on Tuesday and 3:00p.m on Thursday
(unless indicated otherwise)

JR/ISR Game #1 Tues, Dec 3t
IEW@BHS
LCVI@STA

HHSS@FFSS (Jr. Only — 3pm)

JR/SR Game #8 Thurs, Jan 16"
IEW@HHSS

BHS@LCVI NEEDS TO CHANGE (TBD)
FFSS@STA (Jr. Only — 3pm)

SR/JR Game #2 Thurs, Dec 5
STA@IEW
FFSS@LCVI (Jr. Only — 3pm)
BHS@HHSS

JR/ISR Game #9 Tues, Feb 4%

IEW@FFSS (Jr. Only — 3pm)
HHSS @ LCVE
STA@BHS (SR/JR)

JR/SR Game #3 Tues, Dec 10
HHSS@IEW
LCVI@BHS (SR/JR)
STA@FFSS (Jr. Only — 3pm)

SR/JR Game #10 Thurs, Feb 6
LCVI@IEW
FFSS@BHS (Jr. Only — 3pm)
STA@HHSS

SR/JR Game #4 Thurs, Dec 12
FFSS@IEW (Jr. Only — 3pm)
lovi @ HHSS
BHS@STA

Tues, Feb 11 Interlock #2

—
Games btw teams with the same classification
(schedule to follow)

JR/SR Game #5 Tues, Dec 17*
IEW@LCVI
BHS@FFSS (Jr. Only — 3pm)
HHSS@STA

SR/JR Game #6 Thurs, Dec 19
BHS@IEW
STA@LCVI

FFSS@HHSS (Jr. Only — 3pm)

Kawartha Qualifiers
@ highest seed in each classification

Thurs, Feb 13t

Thurs, Jan 9:  Interlock #1

Games btw teams with the same classification
(schedule to follow)

Kawartha Championship

@ highest seed in each classification

Thurs, Feb 20th

JR/SR Game #7 Tues, Jan 14t
IEW@STA
LCVI@FFSS (Jr. Only)
HHSS@BHS (SR/JR)

COSSA Championship(s)
A COSSA Final — Thurs, Feb 27" 2020 @ Kaw. #1

AA COSSA Final —Friday, Feb 28" 2020 @ Kaw. #1
AAA COSSA Final — Friday, Feb 28" 2020 @ BQ #1

Kawartha Playoffs:




